)

(T

(XSS

oy

Wz

o
W

P
|/ ;
=N

K
-~

“
%

AIA Document G702" - 1992

Application and Certificate for Payment

TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: g Distribution to:
DAWSON SPRINGS IND. SCHOOLS DAWSON HIGH SCHOOL PERIOD TO: 3/23/2023 T BWNER
118 EAST ARCADIA AVENUE 317 ELI STREET 123 NER U
DAWSON SPRINGS, KY 42408 DAWSON SPRINGS, KY 42408 CONTRACT FOR: DAWSON HIGH SCHOOL ARCHITECT O

FROM ChONTRA;CTOR: | . VIA ARCHITECT: CONTRACT DATE: CONTRACTOR [
Mechanical Consultants, Incorporate .

P.0. Box 22025 PROJECT NOS: / / FELD O
Owensboro, KY 42304 INVOICE NO: 2216-9 OTHER 0O

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
AIA Document G703™, Continuation Sheet, is attached.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge, information
and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance
with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for
which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM .......oovvviineieeeeeeeeeee e $ 3,636,050.00  that current payment, shown hergisrtsyiow due.
2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS ..............cccvcevuvnn... $ 0.00 ~ CONTRACTOR: IMgchanicaljffa /’ ants, Incorporated
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Lite 1 £2) ..uuveeeeeeeeeeeiieieeevii. $ 3,636,050.00 By: / 4 Date: 3’23—7,023
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G703) ...... $ 1,143,475.00  State of: + ‘
5. RETAINAGE: County of: eso”
a. 10 % of Completed Work Subscribed and sworn to before
(Columns D + E on G703) $ Q1 354 50 me this 234 dayof [Vard- Zo023
b. _ 10 % of Stored Material ’ B DANA A. PIPER
(Colunn F on G703) S 22 .993.00 Notary Public: 9.«4,0 @; 3 NOTARY PUBLIC
' My commission expires: 5 Ay S Keml.:cky State At Large
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b, or Total in Column I of G703)....... $ 114,347.50 -20-2623 NS, = D. #622763
APINeS o/2U72023
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE .............c..coveevrairereenrnn, s 1,029,127.50 ARCHITECT’S CERTIFICATE FOR PAY
(Line 4 minus Line 5 Total) In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $ 965 533.50 this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect’s knowledge,
) . ) T ° L - information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in
(Line 6 from prior Certificate) accordance \\;ifu( the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE .....c.viiiiiiniriiiiiiiiiceiei e I $ 63,594.00 l SACLIN C/l:{ i e . /{,d e
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE AMOUNT CERTIFIED .........fcleeiuieeiniiierneeceeeeeeeee e ee s sesses e $ A5 74 ]
(Line 3 minus Line 6) $ 2,606,922.50 (dttach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Injfial afl figures on this
Applicafion and on the Cantin l\arion Sheet that are changed to conform yith th¢ amount certified.)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS ARCHITECT; j - l “' .
[Total changes approved in previous months by Owner |$ 0.00 |$ 0.00 By: 3l ‘Zdo;
[Total approved this month $ 0.00 |$ 0.00 This Certificate is npt negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor
TOTAL |3% 0.00 |% 0.00 named herein. Issugnce, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of
NET CHANGES by Change Order $ O:OO - the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

CAUTION: You should sign an original AIA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures that changes will not be obscured.

AIA Document G702™ — 1992, Copyright © 1953, 1963, 1965, 1971, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law

and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil
possible under the law. Purchasers are permitted to reproduce ten (10) copies of this document when completed. To report copyright violations of

counsel, copyright@aia.org.

and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent
AIA Contract Documents, e-mail The American Institute of Architects’ legal

010711ACD44



\

|

\

- A0
sl
kg

Continuation Sheet

AIA Document G703" - 1992

Page 2

AIA Document G702™-1992, Application and Certificate for Payment, or G732T™™-2009, APPLICATION NO:

A h H F: 4 . ( : a . lear H'H

il o s v e A28 b Bl APPLICATIONDATE: 355,505

In tabulations below, amounts are in US dollars. PERIOD TO: 3/23/2023

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NO:

A B ¢ D E F G H 1
WORK COMPLETED
ITEM SCHEDULED . g}{}:TsS:]gTAE\S cowllloe?r\sb AND % BALANCETD RETAINAGE
NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE E ';%'gﬂ’g%‘g# 5 THIS PERIOD STORED | STOREDTODATE | (G C) ?'CN_' SGI)‘ @ variahle rite)
(D +E) (Not in D or E) (D+E+F)
MOB MOBILIZATION/BOND " 91,000.00 91,000.00 0.00 0.00 91,000.00 100 0.00 9,100.00
dS GENERAL SERVICES 50,050.00 15,015.00 0.00 0.00 15,015.00 30 35,035.00 1,501.50
OEMO DEMOLITION 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 40,000.00 0.00
AVF  PIPE, VALVES, FITTINGS 125,000.00 62,500.00 6,250.00 56,250.00 125,000.00 100 0.00 12,500.00
MATERIA
HPL  HYDRONIC PIPING LABOR 105,000.00 57,750.00 10,500.00 0.00 68,250.00 65 36,750.00 6,825.00
RPL  REFRIG PIPING LABOR 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 4,000.00 0.00
gPL [CONDENSATE PIPING LABOR 12,000.00 0.00 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00 15 10,200.00 180.00
NGL NATURAL GAS LABOR 18,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 18,000.00 0.00
SEL  BET EQUIPMENT LABOR 40,000.00 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00 10 36,000.00 400.00
GPAD [CONCRETE EQ PADS 15,000.00 9,750.00 0.00 0.00 9,750.00 65 5,250.00 975.00
SEIS BEISMIC BRACING 36,000.00 9,000.00 0.00 0.00 9,000.00 25 27,000.00 900.00
HVAC HVAC EQUIPMENT 726,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 726,000.00 0.00
PUMP PUMPS AND ACCESSORIES 18,000.00 0.00 0.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 100 0.00 1,800.00
BOIL BOILERS 88,000.00 0.00 0.00 88,000.00 88,000.00 100 0.00 8,800.00
FLC  FLUID COOLER 177,000.00 177,000.00 0.00 0.00 177,000.00 100 0.00 17,700.00
WT  WATER TREATMENT 12,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 12,000.00 0.00
COND [CONTROLS DESIGN/ENG. 16,000.00 16,000.00 0.00 0.00 16,000.00 100 0.00 1,600.00
CONP [CONTROLS PROJECT MGMT. 22,000.00 1,100.00 1,980.00 0.00 3,080.00 14 18,920.00 308.00
(ONE [CONTROLS EQUIPMENT 63,000.00 0.00 32,130.00 0.00 32,130.00 51 30,870.00 3,213.00
CONL [CONTROLS INSTALL LABOR 118,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 118,000.00 0.00
CONS [CONTROLS ST, ART-UP/COMM 73,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 73,000.00 0.00
GRAND TOTAL

CAUTION: You should sigh an original AIA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures that changes will not be obscured.

AlA Document G703™ — 1992. Copyright © 1963, 1965, 1966, 1967, 1970, 1978, 1983 and 1992 b;
Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Docume
possible under the law. Purchasers are permilted to reproduce ten (10) copies of this document wh

counsel,

copyright@aia.org.

y The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright
nt, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent
en completed. To report copyright violalions of AIA Contract Documents, e-mail The American Institute of Architects’ legal

101210ACD44




—

%

L ATA pocument 6703 - 1992

Continuation Sheet

Page 3
AlA Document G702™-1992, Application and Certificate for Payment, or G732™-2009, APPLICATION NO: 9
Applicati i truction M rer as Adviser Edition, .
o Comrag s oy copeteton Managor 2 Adviser Fiiio ARRLIC/TION DATE: 3/23/2023
In tabulations below, amounts are in US dollars. PERIOD TO: 3/23/2023
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B c D E F ¢] H I
WORK COMPLETED
MATERIALS )TOTAL . BALANCE TO
| pmowmovorwonc | SOURRED | mowmvons || REROY commmman) x| M | s
(D +E) (Not in D or E) (D+E+F)
SMRM |SHEET METAL ROUGH IN 158,000.00 4,740.00 0.00 0.00 4,740.00 3 153,260.00 474.00
MATERIAL
9MRL |SHEET METAL ROUGH IN 137,000.00 5,480.00 0.00 0.00 5,480.00 4 131,520.00 548.00
LABOR
SMTM [SHEET METAL TRIM 13,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 13,000.00 0.00
MATERIAL
§MTL |SHEET METAL TRIM LABOR 21,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 21,000.00 0.00
INSS [INSULATION SHEET METAL 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 30,000.00 0.00
INSP [INSULATION - PIPE 42,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 42,000.00 0.00
HMDM [HOLLOW METAL DOORS 35,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 35,000.00 0.00
MATERIAL
HMDL HOLLOW METAL DOORS 19,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 19,000.00 0.00
LABOR
ALUD JALUMINUM DOORS 65,000.00 65,000.00 0.00 0.00 65,000.00 100 0.00 6,500.00
(UDEM CEILING DEMO LABOR 73,000.00 40,150.00 0.00 0.00 40,150.00 55 32,850.00 4,015.00
NSM METAL STUDS MATERIAL 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 5,000.00 0.00
MSL METAL STUDS LABOR 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 6,000.00 0.00
OWM DRYWALL MATERIAL 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 3,000.00 0.00
DWL DRYWALL LABOR 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 5,000.00 0.00
INSM  [INSULATION MATERIALS 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 3,000.00 0.00
INSL [INSULATION LABOR 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 3,000.00 0.00
UACM [CEILING-ACOUSTIC 89,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 89,000.00 0.00
MATERIAL
GRAND TOTAL

CAUTION: You should sign an original AIA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures that changes will not be obscured.

AlA Document G703™ — 1992. Copyright © 1963, 1965, 1966, 1967, 1970, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The American Inslitute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright
Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent
possible under the law. Purchasers are permitted to reproduce ten (10) copies of this document when completed. To report copyright violations of AIA Contract Documents, e-mail The American Institute of Architects' legal
counsel, copyright@aia.org. 101210ACD44



Continuation Sheet

AIA Document G703" - 1992

Page 4
AIA Document G702™-1992, Application and Certificate for Payment, or G732™-2009, APPLICATION NO: 9 -
Application ifica i anager a iser Editi
S aining CaniTsio e e ot e geres A see i, APPLICATION DATE: 3/23/2023
In tabulations below, amounts are in US dollars. PERIOD TO: 3/23/2023
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NO:
A B C D E F G H [
WORK COMPLETED
— SEHEDLILED f\)/l/\:I‘ERIALS ;FOT_AL T aT—
5y DESCRIPTION OF WORK v ot | FrROM PREVIOUS g i St L FINISH B i
APPLICATION THIS PERIOD , - G+C) C-G) ({f variable rate)
(D + E) (Not in D or E) (D+E+F)
CACL | CEILING-ACOUSTIC CEILING 107,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 107,000.00 0.00
LABOR
CSGM | CEILING-SUSP GYPSUM 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 4,000.00 0.00
MATERIAL
CSGL | CEILING-SUSP GYPSUM 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 5,000.00 0.00
I LABOR
PAIM | PAINTING MATERIALS 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 6,000.00 0.00
PAIL | PAINTING LABOR 14,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 14,000.00 0.00
MAS | MASONRY INFILL 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 6,000.00 0.00
-PD | FIRE PROTECTION DESIGN 17,000.00 17,000.00 0.00 0.00 17,000.00 100 0.00 1,700.00
~PM | FIRE PROTECTION MATERIAL 94,000.00 0.00 0.00 67,680.00 67,680.00 72 26,320.00 6,768.00
-PL | FIRE PROTECTION LABOR 71,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 71,000.00 0.00
FLEM | ELECTRICAL MOBILIZATION 10,000.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 100 0.00 1,000.00
FLED [ELECTRICAL DEMO 42,000.00 4,200.00 0.00 0.00 4,200.00 10 37,800.00 420.00
|PM | LIGHTING PACKAGE 220,000.00 220,000.00 0.00 0.00 220,000.00 100 0.00 22,000.00
MATERIAL
SWGM | SWITCH GEAR MATERIAL 35,000.00 35,000.00 0.00 0.00 35,000.00 100 0.00 3,500.00
BWGL | SWITCH GEAR LABOR 13,000.00 1,300.00 0.00 0.00 1,300.00 10 ~11,700.00 130.00
bBWGC | SWITCH GEAR 21,000.00 2,100.00 0.00 0.00 2,100.00 10 18,900.00 210.00
CONDUIT/WIRE
L GTL | LIGHTING LABOR 87,000.00 8,700.00 0.00 0.00 8,700.00 10 78,300.00 870.00
LGTC | LIGHTING CONDUIT/WIRE 41,000.00 4,100.00 0.00 0.00 4,100.00 10 36,900.00 410.00
FQL |EQUIPMENT LABOR 66,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 66,000.00 0.00
GRAND TOTAL

CAUTION: You should sign an original AIA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures that changes will not be obscured.

AlA Document G703™ — 1992. Copyright © 1963, 1965, 1966, 1967, 1970, 1978, 1983
Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this Al
possible under the law. Purchasers are permilled to re

counsel, copyright@aia.org.

and 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA?
A” Document, or
produce ten (10) copies of this document when col

Document is protected by U.S. Copyright
any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent

mpleted. To report copyright violations of AIA Contract Documents, e-mail The American Institute of Architects' legal

101210ACD44




o IA Document G703" — 1992

Continuation Sheet

Rage 5
AIA Document G702™-1992, Application and Certificate for Payment, or G732™-2009, APPLICATION NO: i
Application and Certificate for Payment, Construction Manager as Adviser Edition, APPLICATION DATE: 9
containing Contractor’s signed certification is attached. ' 3/23/2023
In tabulations below, amounts are in US dollars. PERIOD TO: 3/23/2023
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT’'S PROJECT NO:
A B C D E F G H 1
WORK COMPLETED
MATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE TO
ITEM SCHEDULED o PRESENTLY COMPLETED AND % » RETAINAGE
NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE BRI PRE-YIOL,,S STORED STORED TODATE | (G+C) FINISH (If variable rate)
APPLICATION THIS PERIOD B . o (C-G)
(D+E) (Not in D or E) (D+E+F)
HQC EQUIPMENT CONDUIT/WIRE " 37,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 37,000.00 0.00
FAL  FIRE ALARM LABOR 61,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 61,000.00 0.00
FAM  FIRE ALARM MATERIAL 69,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 69,000.00 0.00
gTR STRUCTURAL STEEL 23,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 23,000.00 0.00
ROOP ROOF PATCHING 21,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 21,000.00 0.00
JOM [COMMISSIONING 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 10,000.00 0.00
GRAND TOTAL 3,636,050.00 860,885.00 52,660.00 229,930.00 1,143,475.00 31 2,492,575.00 114,347.50

CAUTION: You should sign an original AIA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures that changes will not be obscured.

AIA Document G703™ — 1992. Copyright © 1963, 1965, 1966, 1967, 1970, 1978, 1983 and 1992 by The American Inslitute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright
Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent
possible under the law. Purchasers are permitted to reproduce ten (10) copies of this document when completed. To report copyright violations of AIA Contract Documents, e-mail The American Institute of Architects’ legal

counsel, copyright@aia.org. 1012104C044



R e




i
0 SNt
A NG S s
ARt Send sy
MVeiaf§ 3

=155,

T %P
‘D, G N m
X {
Tagy
.ml‘)‘cz'?,.f_,‘n_ 2
Ll L "( t 5




MCIMEC-C01 SSTALLINGS
DATE (MM/DDIYYYY)

sy I
ACORD CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE 3/2212023

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS
CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES
BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED
REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed.
If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on
this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

PRODUCER FoNTACT Daphne Sanders, CISR, CRIS, MLIS
5008 Frederica Shrect P FHeNG. £xy: (270) 685-5581 4414 [ 4%, ney(270) 685-3342
Owensboro, KY 42301 EdbiEss. dsanders@higusa.com
INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC #
INSURER A : Grange Insurance Company 14060
INSURED insurer 8 : Kentucky Employers' Mutual Insurance 10320
Mechanical Consultants Incorporated INSURER C :
PO Box 22025 INSURER D :
Owensboro, KY 42304
INSURER E :
INSURERF :
COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: REVISION NUMBER:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD
INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS
CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS,
EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

ISR TYPE OF INSURANCE ARDLISUBR POLICY NUMBER o | (ARSKEXE LIMITS
A | X | coMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY EACH OCCURRENCE s 1,000,000
| cuams-mace [ X occur X | |cPP2s2gr2s 2126/2023 | 2126/2024 | DAVAGETORENTED ™' 100,000
I MED EXP (Any one person) S 10,000
| PERSONAL & ADV INJURY _|'§ 1,000,000
| GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: GENERAL AGGREGATE s 2,000,000
POLICY 5ES Loc PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG | § 2,000,000
— EMPLOYEE BENEFI | 3,000,000

A | AutomoBILE LiaBILITY | GOMBINED SINGLELIMIT 1 o 1,000,000

L ANY AUTO CA2829726 2/26/2023 | 2/26/2024 | gopiLY INJURY (Per person) | §
OWNED - SCHEDULED -
| | AUTOS OnLY AUTOS BODILY INJURY (Per accident) | §
¥ PROPERTY DAMAGE
X HRR R ony | X | NN FROERIY S s
s
A l_ UMBRELLA LIAB \_X_ OCCUR EACH OCCURRENCE 3 1n000|000
EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE CuP2829727 2/26/2023 | 2/26/2024 AGGREGATE s 1,000,000
DED | l RETENTION § s
WORKERS COM PER OTH-

& AN EMPLOYERS LIABILITY - X |88 | SR —
ANY PROPRIETORIPARTNERIEXECUTIVE D NIA 433540 3/5/2023 | 3/5/2024 | ¢} cpcp accipenT s 1,000,
(Mandatory In NH) ' E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE] § 1,000,000
Il yes, describe under . 1.000.000
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT | § b

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may bo attached if more space is required) .
RBS Design Group and Dawson Springs Independent Schools are additional insureds on General Liability pursuant and subject to policy's terms, definitions,

conditions and exclusions when required by a written contract. Stored materials ($18,000 in Pumps and Accessories) being stored at 7727 Old Highway 81,
Owensboro, KY 42301 at the insured's location covered by the above listed installation floater.

CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE
THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
Dawson Springs Independent Board of Education i
118 East Arcadia Ave /67[;4 /Lép.a_,,ﬂ/
|
ACORD 25 (2016/03) © 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.
The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD




